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%B,, Mower Blade - Fits Wright Stander Oep

-  R71440002

Gritmaster
309 Percy Osborn Road Morningside, 4001
0313035785

https://gritmaster.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Wright Stander

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Center Hole Dia.

Cutting Rotation

71440002

R&R Products
16.51in

.2051in

2.5in

.630in
Clockwise (RH)



